44405 PARTS LIST
CORSA PERFORMANCE 1 | corsa FILTER BOX 2 | w072 cLamps 4 | 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
PART NO.: 44405 1 | CORSA FILTER BOX LID 1 | 4# x 3 174* REDUCER 4 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
1 | corsa AR pucT 1 | 4172 X 3° HUMP HOSE 1 | 5/8° RUBBER GROMMET
1 | cORsA ADAPTER 4 | eMM x 30 BOLTS 1 | 5/8° X 24 BREATHER HOSE
1 | POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMP | 8 |1/4’ wASHERS 1 | s/8* ELBOW FITTING
1 | #ose cLamp 4 |1/4* Lock wASHERS 1 | 3/4* STRAIGHT FITTING
1 | #oes cLamp 4 | emmM NUTS
POWERCORE FILTER i—’—” o= = 1 [
W/CLAMP C LU }/:\—‘R:’—j/_
TOP VIEW w072 #072 P RR ORI [N S =
r:- ————— -r‘ o CcLAMP CLAMP
Ol 1 I Nt Q O CORSA AIR DUCT oo S
i { i S
| ! ! R 5/8° GROMMET
: ! ! : H : 5/8° ELBOW
i } il FITTING
] i | 1
I ! I 5/8° X 24
Ly i = BREATHER
| ' : A b HOSE
_____ 4 4 1/2° % 3*
G- s HUMP HOSE
¢4) 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS 3/ 4;.I§}f;éﬁm
<4 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS g
1} -7 4 1/2° X 3°
—-{ = HUMP HOSE FACTORY .
o RUBBER SLEEVE
#072 .
CORSA FILTER == CLANP CLAMP "
BOX LID CORSA AIR DUCT -

BOX MOUNTING STUD

SIDE VIEW

=8
=8
=8

| =8

<4) 1/4" WASHERS
CORSA ADAPTER
CORSA FILTER BOX

(4) 174 WASHERS
(4) 6MM NUTS

€4) 6MM X 30 BOLTS

(4) 1/4* LOCK WASHERS

@ FACTORY
ATS
Qi ] #064 CLAMP
4 X 3 1/4°
REDUCER
#056 CLAMP

| | THROTTLE
BODY

View other performance exhaust systems made by Corsa on our website.

~
~
~

~—— —_——

-~


https://www.carid.com/exhaust-systems.html
https://www.carid.com/corsa/

